Pos Num
1001
1043
1011
1016
1108
1004
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CORRIDA DO 42 BATALHAO- 2024 - Uberaba/MG

Atleta

DANIELLE ALVES CARLOS
CAROLINE MARLEY DE LIMA
HELEN SILVANO HIGINO
FABIANA FRAZAO DE CASTRO
ANDREIA OLIVEIRA ALVES
BIANCA LUCE DIAS PALHARES

30/11/2024 - 19:22:32

10KM MILITAR FEM

Sx. ldd.

35
42
45
45
41
34
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ORGANIZAGAO : 4° BATALHAO PMMG -
CRONOMETRAGEM: SPORTBRO

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
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Equipe Tempo
MULHER MARAVILHA 00:53:54
CORNELIUS ARAXA 00:56:19
RW RUNNERS 01:01:51
01:03:50

01:05:37

01:13:19

www.sportbro.com.br



